
    TToowwnn  ooff  BBlloowwiinngg  RRoocckk    
     Date:  Tuesday June 25, 2024 

1:00 - 5:00 p.m.            Location:  Town Hall  

SSppeecciiaall  MMeeeettiinngg//RReettrreeaatt  AAggeennddaa   
Time  Topics Present & Participants  

1:00 Welcome and Call to Order 
Roll Call  
Pledge of Allegiance 

Mayor Charles Sellers 
And Town Council  

1:05 – 
1:30 

 
1:30 – 
2:00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:00 – 
5:00 

 
 
 
 
 

Town Council Action - Consideration of setting a 
Public Hearing for CZ – Green Hill – Utility Pole   
 
Update of Current Projects  

• Main Street Water and Sewer Project 
o Maple Street replacement  
o 221 to Green St. replacement  
o Paving and Crosswalks  

• Chestnut Sewer Project  
 
Winter Retreat Recap/Next Steps/New Items  

• Workforce Housing  

• Memorial Park Phase 2 

• Parking  

• Sidewalk Master Plan  

• Building needs/assessment  

• Water and Sewer Needs 

• Bond 2025 timeline and thoughts  

• Downtown Subcommittee Update 
 
Other items: 

• TDA Ordinance – lodging  

• Other items?? 
 
Adjournment  

Town Manager 
  
 
 
Town Manager 
And Dept. Heads 
 
 
 
 
 
Town Manager  
And Dept. Heads 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Town Manager  
And Dept. Heads 

 












	1. Summer Retreat Agenda - 6.25.24
	2. Ordinance No.-#2024-XX

